
Rank CR Kennedy game 1 game 2 Total Rank SE Polk game 1 game 2 Total

25 Lucas Dolphin 185 173 358 22 Jacob Hedgecock 141 226 367

32 Dominic Foye 161 167 328 2 Jensen Birdwell 268 200 468

13 Dakota Harris 172 238 410 36 Alex Briggs 123 150 273

35 Carson Musil 138 168 306 15 Brandon Gregory 210 189 399

32 Hunter Leaven 152 176 328 31 Jacob Bianchi 187 148 335

14 Jaxon Robinso 194 213 407 18 Zach Bianchi 236 149 385

1831 1954

Rank Ankeny game 1 game 2 Total Rank Waukee game 1 game 2 Total

16 Blake Schumacher 193 199 392 4 Cameron Borst 212 255 467

11 Jeff Carothers 169 257 426 27 Luke Adams 147 204 351

5 Gage Payton 244 214 458 24 Seth Walter 210 150 360

29 Aidan Doruska 140 209 349 23 Joseph Barnes III 223 141 364

9 Brandon Schumacher 238 194 432 10 Charlie Titus 234 193 427

7 Chris Winters 214 233 447 12 Tate Marsh 146 275 421

2155 2039

Rank Marshalltown game 1 game 2 Total Rank Mason City game 1 game 2 Total

1 Demitri Ferneau 269 258 527 16 Andrew White 199 193 392

2 Dylan Cooper 253 215 468 21 Ian Helin Frank 202 167 369

25 Xander Pickett 179 179 358 27 Iversen Quade 144 207 351

30 Hunter Dannen 191 154 345 34 Joe Uker 156 160 316

6 Logan Proffitt 244 209 453 20 Nathan Frescaz 200 173 373

8 Lucas Kramer 224 215 439 19 Aaron Pope 212 165 377
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School Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker total Team Score Rank

CRK 165 211 234 156 151 917 2748 5

SE Polk 155 161 211 175 236 938 2892 4

Ankey 175 178 236 162 224 975 3130 2

Waukee 143 187 224 205 214 973 3012 3

Marshalltown 226 173 180 237 176 992 3237 1

Mason City 177 140 173 149 225 864 2726 6
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#N/A

Lucas Dolphin CRK 358 25

Dominic Foye CRK 328 32

Dakota Harris CRK 410 13

Carson Musil CRK 306 35

District Meet 20 Marshalltown



Hunter Leaven CRK 328 32

Jaxon Robinso CRK 407 14

Jager Charleston SE Polk 367 22

Jensen Birdwell SE Polk 468 2

Alex Briggs SE Polk 273 36

Brandon Gregory SE Polk 399 15

Jacob Bianchi SE Polk 335 31

Zach Bianchi SE Polk 385 18

Blake Schumacher Ankeny 392 16

Jeff Carothers Ankeny 426 11

Gage Payton Ankeny 458 5

Aidan Doruska Ankeny 349 29

Brandon SchumacherAnkeny 432 9

Chris Winters Ankeny 447 7

Cameron Borst Waukee 467 4

Luke Adams Waukee 351 27

Seth Walter Waukee 360 24

Joseph Barnes III Waukee 364 23

Charlie Titus Waukee 427 10

Tate Marsh Waukee 421 12

Demitri Ferneau MTown 527 1

Dylan Cooper MTown 468 2

Xander Pickett MTown 358 25

Hunter Dannen MTown 345 30

Logan Proffitt MTown 453 6

Lucas Kramer MTown 439 8

Andrew White MC 392 16

Ian Helin Frank MC 369 21

Iversen Quade MC 351 27

Joe Uker MC 316 34



Nathan Frescaz MC 373 20

Aaron Pope MC 377 19
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